Sup to Card Reward Card

when you buy a Valvoline™ Premium Oil Change TODAY!

(Reward Card to be used on your next Valvoline Premium Oil Change)



Offer valid May 1 - June 30, 2015

\$10 Reward Card

when you buy a professionally installed Valvoline MaxLife™ Antifreeze service

(Reward Card to be used on your next visit toward any service)

Offer valid

May 1 - June 30, 2015









UP TO \$20 Reward Card for Valvoline™ Premium Oil Change

STEP ONE: Please indicate which service was purchased.

To receive a **Reward Card** valid at Tire Kingdom[®], Merchant's Tire[®] and NTB[®] locations*, purchase one of the following Valvoline oil changes. (Maximum reward card amount allowed is **\$20**)

____Valvoline™ MaxLife™ oil change, NextGen™ High Mileage MaxLife oil change or Valvoline Premium Blue™ Engine oil change = \$15 Reward Card

_____Valvoline SynPower™ oil change or Valvoline Premium Blue Extreme™ Engine oil = \$20 Reward Card

FOR FULFILLMENT USE ONLY: CY15-36883-02

\$10 Reward Card for Valvoline Antifreeze Service

STEP ONE: To receive a Reward Card valid at Tire Kingdom®, Merchant's Tire® and NTB® locations*, purchase a Valvoline MaxLife Antifreeze service.

Valvoline MaxLife Antifreeze Coolant service = \$10 Reward Card

FOR FULFILLMENT USE ONLY: CY15-36883-03

STEP TWO: Choose a method to submit:

 Go to first.valvolinereward.com or scan the QR code below to complete and submit for a Valvoline Reward Card.

> Scan here to submit now with any QR Code Reader App Code: first

*Reward Card is valid at Tire Kingdom®, Merchant's Tire® and NTB® locations. Not available with purchases at Valvoline Instant Oil Change Locations. You must submit your online Reward Card request at blue valvolinereward.com, and it must be submitted on or before July 31, 2015. Reward Cards will not be delivered to P.O. Box addresses. Limit two requests per household or address per the two different promotions listed above. Requests must be submitted



by the individual who made the qualifying purchase. No submissions from stores or installers whether or not on behalf of a customer. You will need to fill out the online form completely, upload a copy of your invoice showing purchase and store information. All information must be accurate. Images of altered receipts will not be honored. Requests may not be mechanically reproduced. Transfer of proof of purchase is strictly prohibited. Use of fictitious names, addresses or organizations to obtain additional Reward Cards is fraud and is in violation of federal law. Offer void where prohibited, taxed or otherwise restricted by law. Please retain originals of submitted materials for your files. Not valid or combinable with any other offer or promotion.

0R

Mail this original order form (no copies accepted) along with your original dated, store-identified cash register receipt verifying the purchase of a qualified Valvoline service. This form must be filled out completely and legibly. Visibly altered documentation will not be honored.

Valvoline Offer Dept. 36883 PO BOX 6048 Douglas, AZ 85655-6048

Name: First	Last		
Street:			Apt#
	No P.O. Boxes accepted		
City:	:	State:	Zip:

By providing your email address, you will receive special savings and offers from Valvoline:

Reward Card is valid at Tire Kingdom®, Merchant's Tire® and NTB® locations. Mail must be received by July 31, 2015.
ONE REWARD CARD PER HANDWRITTEN, ADDRESSED ENVELOPE AND MUST BE SENT BY INDIVIDUAL CONSUMER
PURCHASING PRODUCT OR SERVICE. LIMIT ONE REWARD CARD PER REQUEST AND TWO REQUESTS PER HOUSEHOLD
OR ADDRESS DURING THIS PROMOTION. NO GROUP SUBMISSIONS FROM STORES. NO COPIES OF RECEIPTS. This form
must be filled out completely and legibly. Visibly altered documentation will not be honored. Requests must be made
on this special order form and may not be mechanically reproduced. Trading of proof of purchase is strictly prohibited.
Requests from PO. Boxes will NOT be honored. Use of fictitious names, addresses or organizations to obtain additional
Reward Cards is fraud and is in violation of Federal Law, and may result in prosecution and a term of imprisonment, fine
or both. Offer void where prohibited, taxed or otherwise restricted by law. Materials become the property of Valvoline.
Please retain a copy for your files. Not available with purchases at Valvoline Instant Oil Change locations. Not valid or
combinable with any other offer or promotion.

To check on the status of your submission, go to www.valvolinetracker.com, or call 1-800-840-2495. Please allow eight weeks for shipment of your Reward Card.

*At Participating Locations